1:38 PM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.

07102120 Monthly Expenditures Total-CJM

Accrual Basis June 2020

Type Date Num Name Memo Account Cir Split Amount Balance
General Funds
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 06/01/2020 EFT Frontier 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (62.93) (62.93)
Check 06/02/2020 60520  Sharp Payroll, Inc.  Pay period 5/18 to 5/31, pay date 6/5/20 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X -SPLIT- (3,281.55) (3,344.48)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/02/2020 16270  Donald M Heinold 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (1,875.00) (5,219.48)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/02/2020 16271  HolleHock designs 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (387.50) (5,606.98)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/03/2020 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (48.82) (5,655.80)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/03/2020 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (59.37) (5,715.17)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/03/2020 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (72.20) (5,787.37)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/03/2020 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (47.91) (5,835.28)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/04/2020 16272  Larry Morgan Ele... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (945.00) (6,780.28)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/04/2020 16273  lllinois Departme...  23-7216944 2020 IL-1120-V 2nd qtr 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (411.00) (7,191.28)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2020 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (17.61) (7,208.89)
Check 06/09/2020 16274 BERGES, RONA... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 1200 - Assessment Re... (187.02) (7,395.91)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/11/2020 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (64.77) (7,460.68)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/11/2020 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (32.16) (7,492.84)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/11/2020 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (16.76) (7,509.60)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/11/2020 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (30.23) (7,539.83)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/11/2020 16275  Mackinaw IGA. 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (27.31) (7,567.14)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/11/2020 16276  Markley's Pest C... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (78.00) (7,645.14)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/11/2020 16277  Nicor 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (21.02) (7,666.16)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/11/2020 16278  Patty Parmele 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (71.02) (7,737.18)
Check 06/17/2020 61920  Sharp Payroll, Inc.  6/1 - 6/14/20 pay period 6/19 pay date 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X -SPLIT- (4,266.81) (12,003.99)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/17/2020 16279  Corn Belt Energy 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (82.31) (12,086.30)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/17/2020 16280  Secretary of State 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 2006 - Accounts Payable (238.00) (12,324.30)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/18/2020 16281 AG-Land FS 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (320.33) (12,644.63)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/18/2020 16282  Capital One Com... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (112.77) (12,757.40)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/18/2020 16283  Cardmember Ser... 4798510042213690 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (180.05) (12,937.45)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/18/2020 16284  Midwest Equipm... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 2006 - Accounts Payable (99.44) (13,036.89)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/20/2020 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (25.45) (13,062.34)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/20/2020 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (25.45) (13,087.79)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/23/2020 16285  Frontier 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (94.64) (13,182.43)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/29/2020 EFT Frontier 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (62.93) (13,245.36)
Check 06/30/2020 6302... Sharp Payroll, Inc.  6/15 to 6/28/20 pay period 7/3/20 pay date 1000 - First Security Checking 90... -SPLIT- (4,520.02) (17,765.38)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/30/2020 16286  Donald M Heinold 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 2006 - Accounts Payable (1,875.00) (19,640.38)
Bill Pmt -Check 06/30/2020 16287  Frontier 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 2006 - Accounts Payable (49.13) (19,689.51)
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 (19,689.51) (19,689.51)
Total General Funds (19,689.51) (19,689.51)
TOTAL (19,689.51) (19,689.51)
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